Grundejerforeningen Blomsterparken

Indtzegter:
Kontingent 2009

Rente af indestidende

Indteegter i alt

Udgifter:

Leje af container
Best. Mader + greesslaning

Generalforsamling 2008
Benzin
Administrationsomk.
Vejtreeer, stolper

Resultat

Aktiver
Indestiaende 31.12.2009

Kontant beholdning
Oreafrunding

Balance
Tjerring, den 1. april 2010
Henning Praestegaard

Formand

Henning Mogensen
Neaestformand

Jergen Juul Rasmussen
Revisor

Regnskab 2009

25.500,00
980.82
26.480,82

7.735,62

1.200,00

1.140,00

53,00

402,20
61220 11.143.02
15.337.80

Balance pr. 31.12.2009
Passiver
43.716,83  Egenkapital primo 28.427.67
48,50  Arets resultat 15.337.80
0,14

43.76547 Egenkapital ultimo 43.765.47

Kaj Nerholm
bestyrelsesmedlem

Jan Bruun
Kasserer

Hans Kaagaard
Sekretaer



